VD
 5
-2
10
 e
 1
2.
20

79
63
Type designation version Art. No.
VZTH 8 H execution with hard rubber piston 92536
VZTH 8 H-RE 0,00314 with pulser RE 0,00314 89722
VZTH 8 H-RE 1 with pulser RE 1 89721
VZTH 8 G execution with graphite piston 92537
VZTH 8 G-RE 0,00314 with pulser RE 0,00314 89727
VZTH 8 G-RE 1 special version with pulser RE 1 l on request
G
1 /2
"
G
1 /4
"
32
130 565802.4E
13
0
46
65
65
88
13
0
66144b
Modification Increased Protection (IP 54) 80368
DISTRIBUTOR:
Contact, Adress and Stamp
HEAD OFFICE:
AQUAMETRO AG
Ringstrasse 75
CH-4106 Therwil
Phone +41 61 725 11 22
Fax +41 61 725 15 95